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Team
Monache

Hart

Scripps Ranch
Madera South
Clovis West
Bonita
Canyon (Anaheim)
Redlands
Carson
Georgetown

Somerset Academy Sky

Palo Alto
Edison (HB)
Westlake
Vacaville
Monroe

South Torrance
San Ramon Valley
Venice

Tulare Western
Norwalk

El Toro

Los Gatos
Capistrano Valley
Villa Park
Tesoro

River Valley
Simi Valley
Frontier

Indio

Atwater
Campo Verde
Norte Vista
West Ranch
Cathedral
Serrano

Higley
Roosevelt

Asheville

Desert Hills

Dos Pueblos
Downey (Modesto)
Hamilton (LA)
Matilda Torres
Piedmont
Silverado

21-Sep-2024 9:21 pm

Race 47

2024 Woodbridge XC Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://gvarvas.com/results/

8:30pm Div. Gold Varsity B Men (3Mi)

Points Original Order

124
203
220
249
280
310
316
323
339
350
368
372
376
384
391
437
480
493
499
503
504
555
558
575
614
621
652
664
665
707
751
756
756
764
780
865
925
942

410143266107
202336537677 149
1531435482 129 164
17224956 116 187 219
26355968102 165 184
1840 50 71 145170 173
4757 58 78 88 96 206
1237 6093 137 146 163
112142138 147 210 263
68 80 128 153 180 204
1277073 215 249 250
752104 113 122 131 166
28 64 75 108 125 144 223
384648 101 171 207 225
3367 8195 136 240
416591 114 152 218
30103 120 130 134 241 242
3472 119 141 161 200 232
29118 168 237

16 19 155157 190 198 252
1362100 148 212 231 235
83109 110 132 162 189 202
84 87 98 159 167 177 230
6392127 158 174 195 229
2425142 211 248 255 261
94 111 121 156 185 191 245
86 89 139 143 239 246
3140 154 199 213 222 259
39 55172209 227 247

29 126 135 226 238 258

79 150 178 196 197 216

90 160 169 182205 221 251
51106203 214 228 265 270
112 124 186 188 208 234
544253 257 267

123 176 179 201 244 264
133 175 220 224 233 256 26
181 192 193 194 243 268

85115 236
69 183 254
61

4599 105
217266 269
74 117

97

151262

Revised Order

41014 32 64 99
202336527273 139
1531435378119 153
1722 48 55107 175 206
2635586695154 172

18 40 49 68 135 159 162
46 56 57 74 83 91 194
1237 59 88 127 136 152
112142 128 137 198 247
6876118142169 192
1276770203 235 236
75197105 112 121 155
286271100 115 134 210
38454794160 195 212
33657790 126 226

41 63 86 106 141 205
3096 110 120 124 227 228
3469 109 131 150 188 219
29108 157223

16 19 144 146 178 186 238
13 6093 138 200 218 222
79 101 102 122 151 177 190
808292 148 156 166 217
6187 117 147 163 183 216
24 25132 199 234 240 246
89103 111 145 173 179 231
81 84 129 133 225 232
3130 143 187 201 209 244
3954 161 197 214 233

29 116 125 213 224 243
75140 167 184 185 204
85149 158 171 193 208 237
5098 191 202 215 249 252
104 114 174 176 196 221
544239 242 250

113 165 168 189 230 248
123 164 207 211 220 241 24
170 180 181 182 229 251

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:16:05.0 1:01
1:17:35.2 0:44
1:17:42.0 0:56
1:18:00.4 1:07
1:18:32.7 0:43
1:18:38.4 1:18
1:18:57.5 0:21
1:18:41.2 1:23
1:18:33.6 1:26
1:18:32.0 1:39
1:18:33.6 2:40
1:19:11.1 1:22
1:19:30.0 0:55
1:19:33.7 1:08
1:19:38.2 0:53
1:20:06.6 0:56
1:20:28.6 0:56
1:20:32.1 1:02
1:19:35.0 2:46
1:20:04.0 1:46
1:20:19.9 2:03
1:21:07.0 0:36
1:21:05.5 0:41
1:21:21.5 0:55
1:21:33.5 2:11
1:21:46.3 0:47
1:22:01.6 1:20
1:21:37.0 2:20
1:22:10.4 1:37
1:22:32.8 1:49
1:22:55.1 0:59
1:22:54.2 0:59
1:23:00.0 1:29
1:23:05.7 0:50
1:24:02.4 3:25
1:24:07.7 1:09
1:24:35.8 0:53
1:24:41.3 0:39
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



